
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

MAY 2022 
  

 

Monday, 9 May  Meeting of the Institute of International Finance (IIF)  Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 10 May Sanctions compliance and enforcement steering group  The Hague 

Tuesday, 10 May Meeting with supervised institution  

Wednesday, 11 May Mixed Supervision Working Group with the Ministry of Finance and 

DNB 

The Hague 

Wednesday, 11 May Speech at the Association for Financial Markets in Europe (AFME), 

European Sustainable Finance Conference  

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 12 and  

Friday, 13 May 

European Central Bank (ECB) Supervisory Board meeting 

  

Athens 

Friday, 13 May Keynote address at Data Science Conference (DSH) – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 17 May Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  

Tuesday, 17 May  Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  

Tuesday, 17 May Capital Market meeting and dinner organised by Euronext  Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 18 May Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  

Wednesday, 18 May Meeting of the Crypto Asset Group (CAG) of the Financial Stability 

Board (FSB) – teleconference 

 

Thursday, 19 May  Steering Committee meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 24 May Financial Stability Board (FSB) Regional Consultative Group (RCG) 

Europe – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 24 May Biannual meeting with a supervised institution  

Friday, 27 May  Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 31 May Financial Stability Board (FSB) – SRC Meeting - teleconference  

 

Met opmerkingen [NC1]: NL-tekst corrigeren: 
Consultative 


